

CITY OF MT. PLEASANT, MICHIGAN - 2014 CRACK SEALING BID

Scodeller Construction, Inc.
51722 Grand River
Wixom, MI 48393

Interstate Sealant & Concrete, Inc.
S40W24211 Rockwood Way
Wawhesha, WI 53189

Highway Maintenance & Const.
PO Box 74411
Romulus, MI 48174-0411

<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
LOCAL								
Overband Crack Fill, Modified	20,000	Lbs,	\$1.44	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 38,000.00
MAJOR								
Overband Crack Fill, Modified	10,000	Lbs.	\$1.44	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 19,000.00
DOWNTOWN PARKING LOT								
Overband Crack Fill, Modified	470	Lbs,	\$1.44	\$ 676.80	\$ 1.75	\$ 822.50	\$ 1.90	\$ 893.00
PARKS PARKING AREAS								
Overband Crack Fill, Modified	1,300	Lbs.	\$1.44	\$ 1,872.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 2,470.00
TOTAL BID				\$ 45,748.80		\$ 55,597.50		\$ 60,363.00

Pavement Restoration
7968 W. G Avenue
Kalamazoo, MI 49009

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
2224 Veterans Memorial Parkway
Saginaw, MI 48601

<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
LOCAL						
Overband Crack Fill, Modified	20,000	Lbs,	\$1.95	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 2.34	\$ 46,800.00
MAJOR						
Overband Crack Fill, Modified	10,000	Lbs.	\$1.95	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 2.34	\$ 23,400.00
DOWNTOWN PARKING LOT						
Overband Crack Fill, Modified	470	Lbs,	\$1.95	\$ 916.50	\$ 2.34	\$ 1,099.80
PARKS PARKING AREAS						
Overband Crack Fill, Modified	1,300	Lbs.	\$1.95	\$ 2,535.00	\$ 2.34	\$ 3,042.00
TOTAL BID				\$ 61,951.50		\$ 74,341.80

